From:

The Orchid Wood Company, LLC

3805 Oleander Ave Ft Pierce, Fl 34982
customerservice@orchidwoodco.com

To:

Jacqueline Ashley

need
461bluefish@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service
1 Custom Buffet
Matching desic
le. 70 incl
hes de

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-1062

Invoice Date March 18, 2025

Total Due

Rate/Price

$1,200.00

Sub Total
Tax
Paid

Total Due

$0.00

Sub Total

$1,200.00

$1,200.00
$84.00

-$1,284.00

$0.00

To initiate the construction of your custom Orchid Wood Co table, a 50% deposit is due.

Thanks for choosing Orchid Wood Co | customerservice@orchidwoodco.com | 772-206-0140

Page 1/1


https://orchidwoodco.com
https://orchidwoodco.com
https://orchidwoodco.com
mailto:customerservice@orchidwoodco.com
https://orchidwoodco.com/tel:772-206-0140

